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Hearing Office Workload Data
FY 2014 (For Reporting Purposes: 09/28/2013 Through 01/31/2014)

Disclaimer
A presentation of four key workload indicators (pending, receipts, dispositions and average These data are being made
processing time) for each hearing office in the Office of Disability Adjudication and Review (ODAR.) publicly available for

4 . , : research purposes. An
Negative receipt numbers are shown when cases transferred out of the office exceed new receipts PUrP y

. . . : 4 findi lusi
into the office. Cases are transferred between hearing offices to better balance pending workloads Ineligs el Goelusiens

derived from analyses of
these data are attributable

not reflect those of the

across the nation and to move backlogged cases to a hearing more quickly.

AKRON OH 1535 1522 6623 Social Security
ALBANY 1776 1301 6366 411 Administration.
ALBUQUERQUE 2106 1402 8103 425
ALEXANDRIA 1944 1697 4856 310
ANCHORAGE AK 322 286 651 293
ATLANTA DOWNTOWN 3628 1757 13278 507
ATLANTA NORTH 1761 1590 8170 477
AUGUSTA GA -1959 690 94 410
BALTIMORE 2227 1786 11051 500
BILLINGS 1480 1040 3847 325
BIRMINGHAM 2675 2175 11264 445
BOSTON 2237 2139 5403 344
BRONX 1694 899 5023 401
BROOKLYN 1494 1230 7164 490
BUFFALO 2374 1181 7626 440
CHARLESTON SC 2009 1419 6548 400
CHARLESTON WV -1938 1418 5031 472

CHARLOTTE 2164 1617 10093 475


http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/accessibility/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/espanol/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/pgm/reach.htm
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/ask/
https://secure.ssa.gov/RIL/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#
http://dev-ocomm.ba.ssa.gov:8080/dev/template/appeals/DataSets/archive/02_FY2014/02_January_HO_Workload_Data.html
#

CHARLOTTESVILLE

CHATTANOOGA

CHICAGO

CINCINNATI

CLEVELAND

COLORADO SPRINGS

COLUMBIA MO

COLUMBIA SC

COLUMBUS

COVINGTON GA

CREVE COEUR

DALLAS DOWNTOWN

DALLAS NORTH

DAYTON

DENVER

DETROIT

DOVER

ELKINS PARK

EUGENE

EVANSTON

EVANSVILLE

FARGO

FAYETTEVILLE NC

FLINT

FLORENCE

FORT MYERS FL *

FORT SMITH

FORT WAYNE

FORT WORTH

FRANKLIN TN

FRESNO

FT LAUDERDALE

GRAND RAPIDS

GREENSBORO

GREENVILLE

HARRISBURG

HARTFORD

HATTIESBURG

1053

1658

1640

1960

2154

1089

327

3633

2378

1417

892

2191

2832

1174

1787

1926

-81

2464

1344

1707

906

1372

1827

997

1533

1042

1097

968

1743

1868

1675

2313

1777

1518

2139

2306

389

1306

826

1481

1371

1580

1336

782

1148

1287

1546

1172

1587

1687

2177

776

2023

1490

596

1787

1017

1102

809

864

1245

713

1026

303

934

802

1392

1673

970

1685

1358

1080

1082

1562

917

1428

4108

7627

6418

7995

7575

2864

4132

8841

7454

6060

6342

7204

8619

3863

5940

6111

3060

8342

3990

5035

2165

2742

6849

3236

4327

3467

3103

2974

5427

5897

4573

11430

4645

6470

7549

7249

3646

6372

473

437

415

419

351

315

464

466

373

429

467

399

367

392

363

388

508

421

419

421

393

317

511

367

381

635

302

346

368

370

368

473

305

495

481

441

426

444



HONOLULU

HOUSTON NORTH

HOUSTON-BISSONNET

HUNTINGTON

INDIANAPOLIS

JACKSON

JACKSONVILLE

JERICHO

JERSEY CITY

JOHNSTOWN

KANSAS CITY

KINGSPORT

KNOXVILLE

LANSING

LAS VEGAS

LAWRENCE MA

LEXINGTON

LITTLE ROCK

LIVONIA MI

LONG BEACH

LOS ANGELES
DOWNTOWN

LOS ANGELES WEST

LOUISVILLE

MACON

MADISON

MANCHESTER

MAYAGUEZ

MCALESTER

MEMPHIS

METAIRIE

MIAMI

MIDDLESBORO

MILWAUKEE

MINNEAPOLIS

MOBILE

MONTGOMERY

MORENO VALLEY CA

558

1644

2616

1999

2351

1255

2740

1694

1549

3113

2318

1653

1589

1425

623

1344

2215

2268

2165

1219

1416

2068

2117

1785

1690

1070

-409

750

1902

1648

1651

1028

3211

2136

2683

2262

2135

379

1638

1937

865

1584

1372

1607

1323

1162

1399

1416

1446

1555

1172

978

869

2020

1962

1652

875

1283

1278

1489

815

830

1040

134

513

1848

1060

1281

571

1670

2296

2183

2285

1274

965

4672

7359

5123

9407

5627

11605

4510

4964

5611

6973

4190

7960

3433

3734

3152

7507

7969

6849

4174

3029

4198

6734

6213

2794

3179

54

2421

6776

2626

8936

2469

10020

7661

9749

8121

4152

247

347

336

429

402

416

472

312

412

369

384

331

465

342

340

419

384

372

400

359

297

326

394

528

306

377

379

387

404

268

566

382

474

366

432

430

275



MORGANTOWN
MT PLEASANT MI
NASHVILLE

NEW HAVEN

NEW ORLEANS
NEW YORK
NEWARK

NHC ALBUQUERQUE
NHC BALTIMORE
NHC CHICAGO
NHC FALLS CHURCH
NHC ST LOUIS
NORFOLK
NORWALK

OAK BROOK

OAK PARK
OAKLAND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OMAHA

ORANGE

ORLAND PARK
ORLANDO
PADUCAH
PASADENA

PEORIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA EAST
PHOENIX

PHOENIX NORTH
PITTSBURGH
PONCE

PORTLAND ME
PORTLAND OR
PROVIDENCE
QUEENS

RALEIGH

RENO NV

RICHMOND

499

1398

1485

873

1732

2459

1919

719

992

2113

2363

3194

2203

1111

1738

2324

1659

1871

958

2194

1863

3170

807

1372

1197

1922

1592

640

1577

3086

605

1147

2291

1531

1147

2547

772

216

908

1131

1244

701

1465

1686

1212

713

1375

1956

2201

2920

974

738

1090

1909

980

1381

591

1235

1278

2208

543

787

1107

1606

1303

719

985

1402

240

984

1673

1180

768

1996

313

842

4298

5145

6183

2920

5223

6592

7379

1690

2861

3458

4799

4628

3983

3416

3614

7533

4435

6810

2966

4008

5225

10551

2461

3306

3669

7197

5600

3655

3853

5986

1149

3491

8008

2671

4038

9048

1443

3880

486

367

467

363

362

335

400

393

507

356

421

377

344

446

382

362

330

443

402

299

382

398

388

351

375

456

404

406

307

419

407

379

435

251

392

455

233

469



RIO GRANDE VALLEY TX *

ROANOKE

ROCHESTER *

SACRAMENTO

SALT LAKE CITY

SAN ANTONIO

SAN BERNARDINO

SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN JOSE

SAN JUAN

SAN RAFAEL

SANTA BARBARA

SAVANNAH

SEATTLE

SEVEN FIELDS

SHREVEPORT

SOUTH JERSEY

SPOKANE

SPRINGFIELD MA

SPRINGFIELD MO

ST LOUIS

ST PETERSBURG FL

STOCKTON

SYRACUSE

TACOMA WA

TALLAHASSEE FL

TAMPA

TOLEDO OH

TOPEKA KS

TUCSON

TULSA

TUPELO

VALPARAISO IN

WASHINGTON

WEST DES MOINES

WHITE PLAINS

391

2293

938

2928

1397

3575

2673

1300

1158

1938

2720

1012

396

1673

2276

1674

1427

2116

1264

1186

1605

1916

1769

1344

2242

1372

1212

2492

933

1059

1758

2035

1233

1455

1359

1472

1388

293

1257

562

2003

858

2599

1239

647

850

1355

1175

763

454

1427

2013

1388

1109

1251

1117

1161

1019

1244

1811

983

1349

1205

841

2243

893

767

1059

1649

1003

1334

696

1104

1065

1612

4657

4239

6995

3704

12568

5203

3920

2928

4273

4749

2891

1535

6356

5791

5043

3242

8079

5654

3211

4556

4948

8147

2567

7513

4126

4663

11108

4433

2466

4494

5238

5153

6863

4969

4622

3673

422

409

469

313

345

416

301

452

332

356

304

356

346

461

338

402

292

402

432

358

346

492

472

277

369

362

470

463

420

393

340

342

486

375

422

407

379



WICHITA 1321 1176 4228 368

WILKES BARRE 3010 1639 6744 385

* Satellite Offices reported separately from their parent office.
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